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Krombach Christian
Meis Shed

Le Lorenzini Emmanuel
Kass Christophe
Haller Bob
Majek Dan
Schuh Jeff
Stranen Dan
Reinesch Ralph
Proess Roland
Reuter Pierre
Jodocy Pascal
Richard Pascal
Schank Paul
Tibessart Claude
Holtz Alain

Ries Raoul
Maret Max

Sand Fernand
Karier Marco
Harpes Tania
Kayser Ronny
Zacharias Paul
Schroeder Christian
Reuland Arsene
Baumler Martin
Hengen Francis
Schanck Steve
Lanners Serge
Muller Fernand
Nilles Robert
Maraglino Felix
Reiss Balazs
Hemard Philippe
Frohlich Phillipe
Hurt Michel
Gudendorff Jeannot
Edouard Michel
Neuberg Jos
Louis Ben

Arend Marc
Deutschen Peter
Steil Thomas
Modert Monique
Schmitt Luc

Trispeed

Celtic Diekirch/Armee

Celtic

Trispeed/Mamer

Trispeed

CAD
Sandweiler
Celtic

Belvaux
Walfer Huesen
Celtic

CSN Clervaux
SES Astra

CAPA

CAPA
Trispeed
Saeul
Luxembourg
RRE

CA Dudelange
CAPA

4runner
Bettange/Mess

Celtic
Spriridon 08

CAPA
Spiridon 08
AASL Wiltz
CAPA

Blaschette

CSL

LG Langsur
Reckange/Mess
Celtic/Rollingen
Buschdorf
Schandel
Diekirch

LG Langsur

LG Langsur
Walfer Huesen
Kehlen

33.23
34.08
35.18
35.46
36.06
36.09
36.11
36.48
37.53
38.08
38.15
38.24
38.28
38.47
38.55
39.05
39.11
39.23
39.37
39.49
39.55
40.07
40.16
41.18
41.19
41.45
42.01
42.04
42.08
42.12
42.23
42.46
42.57
43.12
43.15
43.27
43.28
44.06
44 .31
44 .39
44 .41
44.58
45.00
45.05
45.06



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Lang Raymond
Frohlich Horst
Feola Michel
Arnoldy René
Schwarz Marek
Weber Lars
Wald Patrick
Reinert-Kertz Andrée
Falscheid Roland
Roos Marco
Stranen Pit
Frank Serge
Paulus Werner
Pocervina-Konig Liane
Flammang Gust
Fischbach Jerry
Marnach Steve
Della Siega Kristof
Zoller Daniel
Goergen Pierre
Schwarz Ines
Nemeti Tamas
Bathory Agnes
Gutyan Johny
Schenk Pierre
Maas Pierrete
Adam Claude
Louis Jan
Antinori Jeannot
Lepage Fernand
Thiel Romain
Sousa Patrick
Weyrich Pit
Weydert Robert
Pletgen Pierrot
Weymich Patrick
Bemtgen Charel
Barna Judit
Schlechter Romain
Breger Carmen
Haller Viviane
Weyrich Mariette
Reiffers Johny
Diederich Aloyse
Max Carlo

LG Langsur
Walfer Huesen
LG Langsur
Trilux
Konz/Trier
Hollenfels
Mersch

Walfer Huesen
CAPA
Spiridon 08
Everlange

Spiridon 08/Luxbrg

LG Langsur
Walfer Huesen
RRE-LL
Angelsbert
CAPA
Schifflange
Buschdorf
Walfer Huesen
Konz/Trier
Obuda

AASL Wiltz
Beringen
Déi Gréng
Schandel
CA/Bieles
Blachette
Amicale P&T
Pettingen
Mersch
Spiridon 08
CAPA
Mersch

Déi Gréng

Echternach
Walfer Huesen
Imbringen
Mersch
Spiridon 08

LL Spiridon

45.43
46.34
46.41
46.55
46.56
47.07
47.15
47.16
47.20
47.26
47.32
47.45
48.19
48.38
48.57
48.59
49.01
49.37
49.56
50.36
50.39
51.05
51.16
51.20
51.21
52.33
53.05
53.05
53.31
53.35
54.29
54.49
54.49
55.29
55.30
55.40
55.42
56.03
56.23
56.43
56.48
56.49
56.49
56.53
56.55



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Penning Pascale

Hurt Marie-Therese

Zanon Gabriel
Bintener Joe
Diederich Elvira
Juch Jeff
Andersen Poul
Ewert Jos
Ewert Valérie
Manoria llaria
Threis Mike
Thiel Elvire
Haan Johny
Horuczi Katalin
Vidotto Jos
Thurmes Jos
Goergen Claude

Mersch

LG Langsur
Niederfeulen
Platen

Celtic
Pettingen
Luxembourg
Racing

CAPA Ettelbruck

Walfer Huesen
Luxembourg
FLA-LL

CA Fola
Warken

56.56

58.27

59.38

59.40

1.00.14
1.00.45
1.01.15
1.02.03
1.02.05
1.02.06
1.02.20
1.03.29
1.04.50
1.05.43
1.05.46
1.07.48
1.08.03
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